Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:
Shipping Address:

ORDER #006329

YUHAAVIATAM OF SAN MANUEL

NATION

C/o: MUK DESIGNS 26569
COMMUNITY CENTER DRIVE

HIGHLAND , CA 92346

Order Date: April 28, 2025

Due Date: Upon Receipt

C/o: MUK DESIGNS 26569 COMMUNITY

CENTER DRIVE
HIGHLAND , CA 92346

*EVENT DATE IS TUESDAY, APRIL 30TH,

2025*

*DELIVER & INSTALL MONDAY
EVENING*

*PICK UP WEDNESDAY AM*

Description
General
GOLD RIM GLASS CHARGERS
‘ Louis Dining Chair, Vintage Grey
r’r’
Services
TRUCKING FEE
RUSH FEE
EVENT INSTALLATION FEE (OVERTIME FEE)
EVENT BREAKDOWN FEE
Notes

PDF Generated on 06/03/2025 @ 01:06 PM PST

Qtty Price

230 $6.00

235 $18.00
1 $450.00
1 $250.00
5 $266.00
5 $150.00

T

T

Total Products:
Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes (tax excempt):

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

Total

$1,380.00

$4,230.00

$450.00
$250.00
$1,330.00

$750.00

$5,610.00
$2,780.00
$0.00
($0.00)
$8,390.00
($8,390.00)
$0.00
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