

ORDER #006329

YUHAAVIATAM OF SAN MANUEL **NATION**

C/o: MJK DESIGNS 26569 COMMUNITY CENTER DRIVE HIGHLAND, CA 92346

Order Date: April 28, 2025

Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO:

Shipping Address:

C/o: MJK DESIGNS 26569 COMMUNITY

CENTER DRIVE

HIGHLAND, CA 92346

EVENT DATE IS TUESDAY, APRIL 30TH, 2025

*DELIVER & INSTALL MONDAY **EVENING***

PICK UP WEDNESDAY AM

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	GOLD RIM GLASS CHARGERS	230	\$6.00	Т	\$1,380.00
	Louis Dining Chair, Vintage Grey	235	\$18.00	Т	\$4,230.00
Services					
	TRUCKING FEE	1	\$450.00	Т	\$450.00
	RUSH FEE	1	\$250.00		\$250.00
	EVENT INSTALLATION FEE (OVERTIME FEE)	5	\$266.00		\$1,330.00
	EVENT BREAKDOWN FEE	5	\$150.00		\$750.00
Notes			Total Products:		\$5,610.00
		Total Labor/Services/Misc:		\$2,780.00	
		Taxes (tax excempt):		\$0.00	
		Discounts:			(\$0.00)
		Total:		\$8,390.00	
		Payments:		(\$8,390.00)	
			Balar	nce:	\$0.00